v W

© © N o

Position

Superintendent

Director Of Instruction
Principal High School
Principal Junior High School
Director Of Student Support

Services
Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Principal Asst High School

School Psychologist
School Psychologist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified

Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified

Department

Management Cert
Management Cert
Management Cert
Management Cert

Management Cert

Management Cert
Management Cert
Management Cert
Management Cert

Management Cert

Total Wages

$196,771
$139,697
$138,222
$129,962
$129,931

$125,228
$120,985
$114,235
$108,603
$106,994



