	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$196,771
2.	Director Of Instruction		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$139,697
3.	Principal High School		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$138,222
4.	Principal Junior High School		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$129,962
5.	Director Of Student Support Services		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$129,931
6.	Principal Elementary		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$125,228
7.	Principal Elementary		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$120,985
8.	Principal Asst High School		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$114,235
9.	School Psychologist		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$108,603
10.	School Psychologist		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$106,994